P
ro
d
u
ct S
p
ecificatio
n

Standard input rate for 90%+ is approximately 30K per heat exchanger.
Units can developed with slight under rate or over rate to fine tune heating capacity.
ACCESSORIES PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
DIGIT POSITION 1 2 3 4 5, 6, 7 8, 9 10, 11
N A H A 001 01 DH
N = Non−Branded BRANDING
A = Accessory PRODUCT GROUP
H = Heating KIT USAGE
A = Original
B = 2nd Generation MAJOR SERIES
Product Identifier Number
Package Quantity
Type of Kit (Example:  DH = Draft Hood − Chimney Adapter)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Gas Furnace: WFEU
441 55 7200 00 3Specifications subject to change without notice.
UNIT DIMENSIONS
A180207
A B C D
VENT
CONNECTION
SIZE IN. (MM)
SHIP WT
LB (KG)
CABINET
WIDTH
IN (MM)
OUTLET
WIDTH
IN (MM)
TOP
OUTLET
IN (MM)
BOTTOM
INLET WIDTH
IN (MM)
060B048 17−1/2 (445) 15−7/8 (403) 11−9/16 (294) 16 (406) 4 (102) 126 (57)
080C060 21 (533) 19−3/8 (492) 13−5/16 (338) 19−1/2 (495) 4 (102) 140 (64)
See installation instructions for complete installation requirements.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Gas Furnace: WFEU
4 441 55 7200 00Specifications subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
UNIT SIZE 060B048 080C060
RATINGS AND PERFORMANCE
Input Btuh* 60,000 80,000
Output Capacity (Btuh)† 48,000 64,000
AFUE† 80.0 80.0
Certified Temperature Rise Range - °F (°C) 30 (16) - 60 (33) 25 (14)- 55 (30)
External Static Pressure
Heating .15 .12
Cooling .5 .5
Airflow CFM‡
Heating 1020 1330
Cooling 1545 1990
ELECTRICAL
Unit Volts-Hertz-Phase 115‐60‐1
Operating Voltage Range
Min‐
Max
104‐127
Maximum Unit Amps 10.6 13.3
Unit Ampacity 13.9 17.3
Maximum Wire Length - Measure one way in Ft (M) 26  (8) 33 (10)
Minimum Wire Size 14 12
Maximum Fuse or Ckt Bkr Size (Amps)** 15 20
Transformer (24v) 40 VA
External Control Heating 12 VA
Power Available Cooling 35 VA
Air Conditioning Blower Relay Standard
CONTROLS
Limit Control SPST
Heating Blower Control Solid-State Time Operation
Gas Connection Size 1/2‐in. NPT
GAS CONTROLS